MDI2

Luni

Marti

Miercuri

Joi

Vineri

08-10

10-12

12-14

14-16

16-18

Migration and development: actors, institutions,
policies (C)
Cosciug A.

Human development (C)
Vornicu A.

Local Economic Development
MDI2, MENG 2
Moldovan B.A.

Organizations and resources for international
development (C)
Cibian S.

18-20

Migration and development: actors, institutions,
policies (S)
Cosciug A.

Human development (S)
Vornicu A.

Organizations and resources for international
development (S)
Cibian S.

20-21




